You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Related Hot keyword More
Littelfuse with Warrantied and Confidence. Ship by DHL/FedEx/TNT/UPS Express. Support Payment with Telegraphic Transfer(T/T) or PayPal.
RFQ V10P14PL1T7 Email: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
V10P14PL1T7 Details PDF
V10P14PL1T7
Manufacturer Part Number: V10P14PL1T7
Manufacturer/Brand: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Part of Description: VARISTOR 22V 2KA DISC 10MM
Datasheets: V10P14PL1T7.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number V10P14PL1T7
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description VARISTOR 22V 2KA DISC 10MM
Category Circuit Protection > TVS - Varistors, MOVs
Part Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Varistor Voltage (Typ) 22V
Varistor Voltage (Min) 19.8V
Varistor Voltage (Max) 24.2V
Series LV UltraMOV™
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case Disc 10mm
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TA)
Number of Circuits 1
Mounting Type Through Hole
Maximum DC Volts 18VDC
Maximum AC Volts 14VAC
Energy 20J
Current - Surge 2kA
Capacitance @ Frequency 4650pF @ 1MHz
V10P15-M3/H
VISHAY
VISHAY TO-277
V10P150AUTO
Hamlin / Littelfuse
RADIAL VARISTOR 10MM
ROHS/LEAD F
V10P15-M3/H
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
DIODE SCHOTTKY 150V 10A
TO277A
V10P15-M3/I
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
DIODE SCHOTTKY 150V 10A
TO277A
V10P140AUTO
Hamlin / Littelfuse
RADIAL VARISTOR 10MM
ROHS/LEAD F
V10P140P
Littelfuse Inc.
VARISTOR 220V 3.5KA DISC
10MM
V10P140AUTO2T
Hamlin / Littelfuse
RADIAL VARISTOR 10MM
ROHS/LEAD F
V10P14AUTO
Littelfuse Inc.
VARISTOR 22V 1.5KA DISC 10MM